Platz Name
1 Cerny, Arne
2 Schulze, Daniel

o Uk, WN

Hochhuth, Georg
Jakisch, Max
Stompe, Peter
Trampnau, Felix

Meiliner, Stefanie
Bohm, Manuela
Slomma, Doreen

Lambrecht, Anke
Riemer, Anke
Schnisa, Kerstin
Schomsheim, Maren

Slomma Henry
Sturtz Sebastian
Bohm Stefan
Méller Thomas
Droste Markus
Melle Svend

Mielke, Wenzel
Lambrecht, Johannes
Véllger, Christian
Rochow, Carsten

Scheidecker, Paul Ebert,

Eric

Heusler, Ralf Knaust,

Peter
Woreschk, Johannes
Woreschk, Jacob

Drescher, Ulrike Jager,

Stefan

Schulze, Mark Wihlte,

Kerstin

Albrecht, Annekatrin
Philip, Glinther
Neumann, Maik
Wiesenthal, Tina
Schitt, Conni
Worrmann, Daniel

Berner, Rico Lobert,

Christel

Kasper Birgit
Handrick Heike
Woreschk Angelika

38. Spreewaldfahrt - Einzelwertung

Verein

AK 1 Manner Einer

KuK Schwerin
KC Erkner e.V.
AK 1 Manner Zweier

KC Erkner e.V.

KuK Schwerin

AK 2 Frauen Einer
KC Erkner e. V.
TSV Chemie Premnitz
Motor Siid Neubrandenburg

AK 2 Frauen Zweier
Motor Siid Neubrandenburg

Motor Siid Neubrandenburg
AK 2 Ménner Einer
Motor Stid Neubrandenburg
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
TSV Chemie Premnitz
WSV Rheine
WSV Rheine
KC Erkner e.V.
AK 2 Mdnner Zweier

Motor Siid Neubrandenburg
Motor Siid Neubrandenburg
KC Erkner e. V.

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt

TSG Calbe
AK 2 Mix

KC Westhavelland

KC Erkner e. V.

TSV Chemie Premnitz
Motor Siid Neubrandenburg
TSG Calbe

TSG Calbe

AK 3 Frauen Einer
Motor Stid Neubrandenburg
Einheit Spremberg
TSG Calbe
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Zeit

03:15,42
03:46,31

02:49,52

03:15,55

02:14,50
02:50,15
03:05,10

02:41,32

04:01,31

02:41,13
03:04,50
03:06,42
03:45,31
04:52,45
02:42,24

02:34,30
02:52,24
03:03,25
03:12,39

04:33,48

02:54,24
03:04,00
03:15,55
03:22,22
03:32,42

04:07,06

02:49,05
02:49,32
02:56,40
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Taubert Ute
Joithe Christine
Miller Ulla
Schmidt Ellen
Subotz Christine

Maal3, Sylvia
Speckmann, Brigitte
Woreschk, Ulrike
Bergmann, Kerstin
Dresler, Monika
Much, Christel
Schirmer, Birgit
Springer, Heike

Flasche Volker
Greve Holger
Rogozinski Kai
Martin Karl-Heinz
Handrick, Carsten
Taubert Dieter
Feodorow, Steffen
Hildebrandt Ralf
Hochhuth Stephan
Kopsel Armin
Leisner Paul
Klaffke Michael
Hinner Stefan
Radisch Kai
Bergmann Olaf
Dresler Gerd
Mrosek Klaus-Dieter
Kroll Bruno

Hubert Ingo
Steinauer Frank

Rotter, Bodo
Udo

Kagel, Torsten
Stenzel, Dietmar
Schulz, Gunter
Schulz, Toni
Speckmann, Daniel
Martinetz, Jorg
Doring, Helge
Kaspar, Jakob
Golldack, Ralf
Schubotz, Séren

Uxa, Astrid

Anders, Bernd
Ritter, Thomas
Fandrich, Anke
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KC Rehbriicke

WSV ,,1921“ e.V. Berlin
KC Erkner e. V.

KC Rehbriicke

KuK Schwerin

AK 3 Frauen Zweier
WSV Stahl Beetzsee Brdbg.
TSG Calbe
KuK Schwerin

TSG Calbe

AK 3 Manner Einer
WSV Stahl Beetzsee Brdbg.
KuK Schwerin
WSV Empor Bernburg
Motor Siid Neubrandenburg
Einheit Spremberg
KC Rehbriicke
KC Erkner e. V.

WSV Empor Bernburg
KC Erkner e. V.
WSC Friedersdorf
KC Rehbriicke
TSG Calbe

KuK Schwerin
KuK Schwerin

KC Datteln 1928
KuK Schwerin
KuK Schwerin

KC Datteln 1928
KC Rehbriicke
EFKK Flensburg

AK 3 Manner Zweier
KuK Schwerin
Motor Stid Neubrandenburg
WSV Empor Bernburg
WSV Stahl Beetzsee Brdbg.
Motor Stid Neubrandenburg

KuK Schwerin

AK 3 Mix

KuK Schwerin

WSV Empor Bernburg
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03:06,49
03:07,05
03:12,52
03:40,45
03:44,46

03:01,58
03:13,40
03:44,25

04:19,52

02:34,58
02:35,16
02:43,36
03:07,44
03:09,00
03:12,54
03:16,20
03:16,40
03:20,50
03:24,54
03:25,32
03:30,25
03:31,19
03:47,48
03:48,05
03:59,12
04:28,12
04:35,34
04:41,30
03:59,20

02:11,58
02:23,19
02:40,34
02:43,54
03:18,00

03:24,38

02:55,06

03:04,22
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Panzke, Sylvia
Panzke, Norbert
Findt, Michael
Findt, Carola
Voigt, Karen
Lipke, Thoral
Schoénau, Sigrid
Schoénau, Axel
Baum, Gudrun
Baum, Winfried
Gerhard, Barbara
Gerhard, Eduard
Hirthe, Andreas
Hirthe, Gabi
Mathias, Dagmar
Mathias, Frank

Thiele, Hans-Glnther

Thiele, Simone
Kopsel, Petra
Gottwald, Jens
Kagel, Conny
Jonas

Kaeufter, Margit

Kaeufter, Thomas

Koéhler, Martin
Gother, Greta
Schmidt, Gudrun

Schmidt, Hans Joachim

Reile, Hannelore
Reile, Ludwig
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Motor Stid Neubrandenburg
KuK Schwerin

KC Rehbriicke

SV Jenapharm

KC Rehbriicke

DRC Neuburg

WSC Friedersdorf

WSC Friedersdorf

WSC Friedersdorf

WSC Friedersdorf

Motor Siid Neubrandenburg
DRC Neuburg

WSV Empor Bernburg

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

DRC Neuburg
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03:05,22
03:16,04
03:22,45
03:25,34
03:25,45
03:33,15
03:51,13
04:02,58
04:03,52
04:12,36
04:22,22
04:27,50
04:45,12
04:52,42

04:34,25
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